
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
21 
75 

163 
34 
2 

65 
92 
17 
4 

101 
7 

94 
71 
97 
96 
73 
16 

Name 
Enzo Cohlin 
Viktor Svan 
Elliott Eliasson 
Lucas Tiger Granat 
Walter Morger 
Elis Von Post 
Tim Sköld 
Boström Aleksander 
Jacob Daragheh 
Noomi Brinkeback 
Casper Kvist 
Hugo Björk 
Vidar Ekesäter (D) 
Albin Rossander 
Minna Koivio 
Agnes Varland 
Luca Lanaro (D) 

Class 
Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Best Tm 
43.810 
43.846 
44.103 
44.171 
44.334 
44.346 
44.453 
44.635 
44.841 
44.867 
45.087 
45.151 
45.216 
45.272 
45.361 
45.781 
46.614 

Diff 

0.036 
0.293 
0.361 
0.524 
0.536 
0.643 
0.825 
1.031 
1.057 
1.277 
1.341 
1.406 
1.462 
1.551 
1.971 
2.804 

In Lap 
8 
5 
6 
7 
6 
8 

10 
7 
6 
5 
9 
7 
4 
4 
6 
5 
5 

Sponsor 
Parolin Sverige 

Sundberg Racing 
Tecno Sweden 

Parolin Sverige 
Parolin Sverige 

Kärnkraft.se 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, söndag 
Mini 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying started at 10:36:00 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-04-23 10:36 


